
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
720 施晞敏 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 10.24 1
863 梁藹兒 MICHELLE MARY LEUNG 10.3 2
790 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU DAPHNE 10.32 3

1005 袁善之 ALEXANDRA YUEN 10.36 4
946 胡沁妍 HU SUM YIN 10.62 5
812 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 10.91 6
773 楊霖 YEUNG ELIM 10.95 7
760 周玥 CHOW YUET 10.96 8
944 戴于淇 TAI YU KI 11.31 9

1018 何鎧澄 HO HOI CHING 11.57 10
1019 楊凝睿 YEUNG YING YUI 11.64 11
878 李頌恩 LI CHUNG YAN 11.74 12
776 陳依琳 CHAN JENIS 11.97 13

1020 羅梓菁 LO TSZ CHING 12 14
1028 甄珀鈞 ANTONIA ELAINE YUN 12.32 15
1017 李汶蔚 LEE MAN WAI 12.4 16
972 卓悅森 CHEUK YUET SUM 12.68 17
892 曾詠琳 RENA TSANG 13.17 18
822 紀雲舒 JI WAN SHU ANITA ABS ABS
874 麥天恩 NICOLE MAK ABS ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
943 陳詩琪 CHAN SZE KI 16.4 1
720 施晞敏 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 16.45 2
863 梁藹兒 MICHELLE MARY LEUNG 17.13 3
878 李頌恩 LI CHUNG YAN 17.22 4
790 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU DAPHNE 17.36 5

1005 袁善之 ALEXANDRA YUEN 17.48 6
773 楊霖 YEUNG ELIM 17.75 7
962 譚因喬 TAM YAN Q 18.27 8
812 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 18.34 9
945 黃心盈 WONG SUM YING 19.29 10
972 卓悅森 CHEUK YUET SUM 20.04 11

1020 羅梓菁 LO TSZ CHING 20.18 12

女子 60米 - 2009

女子 100米 - 2009



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
943 陳詩琪 CHAN SZE KI 35.26 1
900 張楠 CHEUNG NAM 46.84 2

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
720 施晞敏 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 10.68 1

1005 袁善之 ALEXANDRA YUEN 11.16 2
790 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU DAPHNE 11.51 3

1021 李芷炘 LEE TSZ YAN 11.55 4
945 黃心盈 WONG SUM YING 12.22 5
972 卓悅森 CHEUK YUET SUM 12.48 6
706 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 12.49 7
812 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 12.87 8

1017 李汶蔚 LEE MAN WAI 13.88 9
874 麥天恩 NICOLE MAK ABS ABS

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
1005 袁善之 ALEXANDRA YUEN 2.7 1
1021 李芷炘 LEE TSZ YAN 2.41 2
1018 何鎧澄 HO HOI CHING 2.36 3
706 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 2.25 4
776 陳依琳 CHAN JENIS 1.92 5

1019 楊凝睿 YEUNG YING YUI 1.87 6
1020 羅梓菁 LO TSZ CHING 1.84 7
1017 李汶蔚 LEE MAN WAI 1.63 8
892 曾詠琳 RENA TSANG 1.54 9
790 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU DAPHNE NA NA

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
720 施晞敏 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 14.33 1

812 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 13.19 2

760 周玥 CHOW YUET 12.18 3

706 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 9.98 4

1017 李汶蔚 LEE MAN WAI 9.63 5

1005 袁善之 ALEXANDRA YUEN 8.99 6

835 吳欣瞳 NG ELLA YAN TUNG 8.3 7

776 陳依琳 CHAN JENIS 7.19 8

女子 擲壘球 - 2009

女子 200米 - 2009

女子 跨欄 60米 - 2009

女子 跳遠 - 2009


